Three Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($300). Prize 2: Two 

(2) game tickets to the 2026 Women’s Basketball Game February 7, 2026 UIC vs. Evansville, two (2) 

Courtside Club tickets, and one (1) parking pass. Approximate Retail Value of the prize is: One Hundred 

Seventy-Five Dollars and No Cents ($175).  

No substitution, cash equivalent, or transfer of any prize permitted except at the sole discretion of the 

Sponsor, who reserves the right to substitute a prize (or portion thereof) with one of equal or greater 

value, except as otherwise explicitly provided herein.